Fittings & Clips
Pipe & Air Fittings / O-Clips / P-Clips / R-Clips / Hose Clips / Cable Ties
Product Code Product Description
OCLIPS05070000 5-7mm Double Ear O Clip Z07
OCLIPS07090000 7-9mm Double Ear O Clip Z09
OCLIPS08110000 8-11mm Double Ear O Clip Z11
OCLIPS11130000 11-13mm Double Ear O Clip Z13  PACK 25
OCLIPS13150000 13-15mm Double Ear O Clip Z15
OCLIPS15180000 15-18mm o clips pk25
OCLIPS20230000 20-23mm Double Ear O Clip Z23
OCLIPS23260000 23-26mm Double Ear O Clip Z26
Product Code Product Description
PCLIPS06000000 6mm P-Clip
PCLIPS08000000 8mm P-Clip
PCLIPS10000000 10mm P-Clip
PCLIPS12000000 12mm P Clips with Liner
PCLIPS13000000 13mm P-Clip
PCLIPS16000000 16mm P-Clip
PCLIPS20000000 20mm P-Clip
PCLIPS22000000 22mm P-Clip
PCLIPS25000000 25mm P-clip
PCLIPS32000000 32mm P-Clip
PCLIPS40000000 40mm P-Clip
PCLIPS44000000 44mm P-Clip
PCLIPS50000000 50mm P-Clip
Product Code Product Description
RCLIPS12160000 12-16mm R-Clip
RCLIPS14180000 14-18mm R-Clip
RCLIPS14200000 14-20mm R-Clip
RCLIPS16200000 16-20mm R-Clip
RCLIPS18210000 18-21mm R-Clip
RCLIPS20280000 20-28mm R-Clip
RCLIPS21230000 21-23mm R-Clip
RCLIPS24300000 24-30mm R-Clip
RCLIPS60650000 60-65mm R-Clip
RCLIPS91200000 9-12mm R-Clip
Product Code Product Description
JUBILE00000007 Jubilee Flexi Drive Hose Clip Driver 7mm Hex
JUBILE00110000 Size M00 11.0 - 163m Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00120000 Size 12 - 22mm Hose Clip
JUBILE00130000 Size 00 13.0 - 20mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00160000 Size 0 16.0 - 22mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00180000 Size 0X 18.0 - 25mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00220000 Size 1A 22.0 - 30mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00250000 Size 1 25.0 - 35mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00300000 Size 1X 30.0 - 40mm Jubilee Hose Clip
Fittings & Clips
Pipe & Air Fittings / O-Clips / P-Clips / R-Clips / Hose Clips / Cable Ties
Product Code Product Description
JUBILE00320000 Size 1M 32.0 - 45mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00350000 Size 2A 35.0 - 50mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00400000 Size 2 40.0 - 55mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00450000 Size 2X 45.0 - 60mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00550000 Size 3 55.0 - 70mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00600000 Size 3X 60.0 - 80mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00700000 Size 4 70.0 - 90mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00850000 Size 4X 85.0 - 100mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00900000 Size 5 90.0 - 120mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE00950000 Size 000 9.5 - 12mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE01100000 Size 6 110.0 - 140mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE01300000 Size 6X 130.0 - 150mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE01350000 Size 7 135.0 - 165mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE01580000 Size 7.5 158 - 190mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE01840000 Size 8.5 184 - 216mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE02100000 Size 9.5 210 - 242mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE02350000 Size 10.5 235 - 267mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE02600000 Size 11.5 260 - 292mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE02860000 Size 12.5 286 - 318mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE14000000 Size 14.0 - 32mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE32000000 Jubilee 32 piece Pocket Pack
JUBILE33000000 Size 33.0 - 57mm Jubilee Hose Clip
JUBILE38000000 Size 38.0 - 57mm Jubilee Hose Clip
Product Code Product Description
CABLET25000100B 2.5 x 100mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET25000100N 2.5 x 100mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET25000200B 2.5 x 200mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET26000160B 2.5 x 160mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET26000160N 2.5 x 160mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET26000200N 2.5 x 200mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000140B 3.6 x 140mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000140N 3.6 x 140mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000150B 3.6 x 150mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000150R 3.6 x 150mm Red Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000200B 3.6 x 200mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000200N 3.6 x 200mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000290N 3.6 x 300mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000300B 3.6 x 300mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000370B 3.6 x 370mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET36000370N 3.6 x 370mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET45000160B 4.5 X 160mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET45000160N 4.5 x 160mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET46000200B 4.6 x 200mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET46000390B 4.6 x 390mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET46000400B 4.6 x 400 mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
Fittings & Clips
Pipe & Air Fittings / O-Clips / P-Clips / R-Clips / Hose Clips / Cable Ties
Product Code Product Description
CABLET46000400N 4.6 x 400 mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000160B 4.8 x 160mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000200B 4.8 x 200mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000200N 4.8 x 200mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000250B 4.8 x 250mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000250N 4.8 x 250mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000300B 4.8 x 300mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000300N 4.8 x 300mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000300S 4.8 x 300mm Silver Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000300Y 4.8 x 300mm Yellow Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000360N 4.8 x 360mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000370B 4.8 x 370mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000380S 4.8 x 380mm Silver Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000430B 4.8 x 430mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET48000430N 4.8 x 430mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET76000250B 7.6 X 240mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET76000300B 7.6 x 300mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET76000365B 7.6 x 365mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET76000370B 7.6 X 370mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET76000370N 7.6 X 370mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET76000540B 7.6 x 540mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET76000540N 7.6 x 540mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET78000300N 7.8 x 300mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET78000450N 7.8 x 450mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET78000540N 7.8 x 540mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET78000750B 7.8 x 750mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET78000750N 7.8 x 750mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET90000540B 9.0 x 540mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET90000780B 9.0 X 780mm Black Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET90000780N 9.0 x 780mm Neutral Cable Ties- Pack of 100
CABLET10000000 Cable Tie Clips
Product Code Product Description
SEALEY00000001 Coupling Body Male 1/4"BSPT - AC01
SEALEY00000004 Screwed Adaptor Male 1/4"BSPT Pack of 5 - AC04
SEALEY00000008 Screwed Tailpiece Male 1/4"BSPT - 1/4" Hose Pack of 5 - AC08
SEALEY00000009 Grease Nipple Assortment 130pc - Metric BSP & UNF - AB009GN
SEALEY00000010 Air Hose 10m x Ø8mm with 1/4"BSP Unions Extra-Heavy-Duty - AH10R
SEALEY00000011 Double End Hose Connector 3/8" Hose Pack of 5 - AC11
SEALEY00000012 Double Union 1/4"BSPT Pack of 5 - AC12
SEALEY00000013 Coupling Body Female 1/4" BSP
SEALEY00000015 Coupling Body Female 1/4"BSP - AC15
SEALEY00000016 Coupling Body Male 1/4"BSPT - AC16
SEALEY00000018 Screwed Adaptor Female 1/4"BSP Pack of 5 - AC18
SEALEY00000020 Adaptor Tailpiece 3/16" Bore Hose Pack of 5 - AC20
SEALEY00000021 Adaptor Tailpiece 5/16" Bore Hose Pack of 5 - AC21
Fittings & Clips
Pipe & Air Fittings / O-Clips / P-Clips / R-Clips / Hose Clips / Cable Ties
Product Code Product Description
SEALEY00000022 Straight Adaptor 22mm x 3/4"BSPT Brass - CAS22BSA
SEALEY00000024 Screwed Adaptor Female 3/8"BSP Pack of 2 - AC24
SEALEY00000025 Screwed Adaptor Male 3/8"BSPT Pack of 2 - AC25
SEALEY00000026 Screwed Adaptor Male 1/2"BSPT Pack of 2 - AC26
SEALEY00000027 Adaptor Tailpiece 1/2" Bore Hose Pack of 2 - AC27
SEALEY00000028 Adaptor Tailpiece 3/8" Bore Hose Pack of 2 - AC28
SEALEY00000029 Coupling Body Female 1/4"BSP - AC29
SEALEY00000030 1/4" male Air Line Coupling  AC 30
SEALEY00000031 3/8" BSP Coupling Body Female AC31
SEALEY00000032 Coupling Body Male 3/8"BSPT - AC32
SEALEY00000033 Screwed Adaptor Female 1/4"BSP Pack of 2 - AC33
SEALEY00000034 Screwed adaptor Male 1/4 BSPT
SEALEY00000035 Adaptor Tailpiece 5/16" Bore Hose Pack of 2 - AC35
SEALEY00000036 Adaptor Tailpiece 3/8" Bore Hose AC36 - Pack of 2
SEALEY00000037 Adaptor Tailpiece 1/2" Bore Hose - Pack of 2 AC37
SEALEY00000038 Screwed Tailpiece Male 1/4"BSPT - 3/16" Hose Pack of 5 - AC38
SEALEY00000039 Screwed Tailpiece Male 1/4"BSPT - 5/16" Hose - Pack of 5 AC39
SEALEY00000042 Screwed Tailpiece Male 3/8"BSPT - 1/2" Hose Pack of 5 - AC42
SEALEY00000048 Union Nut 1/4"BSP Pack of 5 - AC48
SEALEY00000049 Union Nut 3/8"BSP Pack of 5 - AC49
SEALEY00000050 Double End Hose Connector 5/16" Hose Pack of 5 - AC50
SEALEY00000062 Coupling Body Male 3/8"BSPT - AC62
SEALEY00000065 Coupling Body Female 1/2"BSP - AC65
SEALEY00000068 Screwed Adaptor Male 1/2"BSPT Pack of 5 - AC68
SEALEY00000071 Adaptor Tailpiece 1/2" Bore Hose Pack of 5 - AC71
SEALEY00000081 1/4 BSP UNION NUT AC52 (PACK3)
SEALEY00000111 Grease Nipple 45° 8 x 1mm Pack of 25 - GNM11
SEALEY00000118 Grease Nipple Straight 1/8"BSP Gas Pack of 25 - GNI18
SEALEY00000119 Screwed Adaptor Male 3/8"BSPT Pack of 5 - AC19
SEALEY00000120 Push-On Terminal 6.3mm Female Blue Pack of 100 - BT20
SEALEY00000150 Double End Hose Connector 1/4" Hose - Pack of 5
SEALEY22000000 1/2" BSP Coupling Body Female
SEALEY23000000 1/2" BSPT Coupling Body Male